



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Appearances as per board

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : 13th JANUARY, 2026

PC. :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates and category mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Serial No	Date
990 WRIT PETITION NO. 10854 OF 2025 996 WRIT PETITION NO. 12721 OF 2025 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 13339 OF 2025 1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 14466 OF 2025 1001 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 88 OF 2026 IN WP/4945/2025 1002 REVIEW APPLICATION (CIVIL) NO. 291 OF 2025 IN WP/12118/2024	10.02.2026
1018 WRIT PETITION NO. 11766 OF 2025 1019 WRIT PETITION NO. 13527 OF 2025 1020 WRIT PETITION NO. 13531 OF 2025 1022 WRIT PETITION NO. 8517 OF 2025 1023 WRIT PETITION NO. 12461 OF 2025 1024 WRIT PETITION NO. 13055 OF 2025 1026 WRIT PETITION NO. 15285 OF 2025	24.02.2026
1027 WRIT PETITION NO. 2347 OF 2024 1028 WRIT PETITION NO. 2829 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11431 OF 2016 1029 WRIT PETITION NO. 2891 OF 2024 1030 WRIT PETITION NO. 3850 OF 2024 1031 WRIT PETITION NO. 4007 OF 2024	05.03.2026

1032 WRIT PETITION NO. 10717 OF 2024 1034 WRIT PETITION NO. 13498 OF 2024 1035 WRIT PETITION NO. 13659 OF 2024 1036 WRIT PETITION NO. 13677 OF 2024 1037 WRIT PETITION NO. 418 OF 2025	
1039 WRIT PETITION NO. 1848 OF 2025 1040 WRIT PETITION NO. 2140 OF 2025 1041 WRIT PETITION NO. 2149 OF 2025 1042 WRIT PETITION NO. 2522 OF 2025 1043 WRIT PETITION NO. 3428 OF 2025 1044 WRIT PETITION NO. 4958 OF 2025 1045 WRIT PETITION NO. 10986 OF 2025 1046 WRIT PETITION NO. 11753 OF 2025 1047 WRIT PETITION NO. 11762 OF 2025 1048 WRIT PETITION NO. 12160 OF 2025 1049 WRIT PETITION NO. 12248 OF 2025	06.03.2026
1050 WRIT PETITION NO. 12466 OF 2025 1051 WRIT PETITION NO. 13526 OF 2025 1053 WRIT PETITION NO. 13804 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12840 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12839 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12816 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12837 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12841 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12899 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12897 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12900 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12898 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12901 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13249 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13186 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 13251 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 14903 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 15547 OF 2025 1054 WRIT PETITION NO. 14282 OF 2025	07.03.2026

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

ssp